



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Name game jury president: ...............................................................

Signature: ..........................................................................................

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

45 127 Total Team
15 33 16 EROA Alyssa

9 24 17 CEBALLOS Fiola
18 142 Total Team
17 112 21 MONDONEDO Cloanne
35 87 Total Team

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

47 123 Total Team
16 33 19 PONS Bernadeth

8 19 18 CARLOS Diana Mae
29 129 Total Team
25 99 12 DE GUZMAN Julia Melissa
33 71 Total Team
14 24 22 NIERVA Jennifer

Best Scorer 18 66 10 ARROYO Chinnie19 58 19 PONS Bernadeth

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

45 163 Total Team
14 45 10 ARROYO Chinnie

9 34 17 CEBALLOS Fiola
5 65 Total Team
2 13 19 NOGALES Riza
2 20 3 GAGATE Thea
5 77 Total Team
4 15 10 ARROYO Chinnie
1 10 3 GAGATE Thea

21 Total Team
76 305 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

60 152 Total Team
16 38 19 PONS Bernadeth
11 37 18 CARLOS Diana Mae
10 70 Total Team

3 27 6 PANAGA Jeannette
2 8 14 DE LEON Isabel Beatriz
5 96 Total Team
2 21 12 DE GUZMAN Julia Melissa
1 14 23 GALANZA Jessica Margaret

22 Total Team
97 318 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

ZUS • ZUS COFFEE THUNDERBELLES 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 GO Mycah

3 GAGATE Thea

8 GONZAGA Jovelyn

9 SANTIAGO Kate

10 ARROYO Chinnie

11 ESTOQUE Wielyn

14 PENAFIEL Renee

16 EROA AlyssaL

17 CEBALLOS Fiola

18 SAET Chie

19 NOGALES Riza

21 MONDONEDO Cloanne

24 ORTIZ Maika

25 VERDEFLOR KarenL


   
   
  
   




L L L L

   


   
   

11
3
4

18
1

9

9

Coach:
Assistant:

YEE Jerry
GETIGAN Onyok

CCS • CREAMLINE COOL SMASHERS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 NEGRITO Kyle Angela

2 VALDEZ Alyssa

3 GAMIT Michelle

4 RODRIGUEZ Floremel

6 PANAGA Jeannette

8 DE JESUS Jorella Marie

9 BERNARDO Lorie Lyn

12 DE GUZMAN Julia Melissa

13 LAZARO-REVILLA Dennise MichelleL

14 DE LEON Isabel Beatriz

18 CARLOS Diana Mae

19 PONS Bernadeth

22 NIERVA JenniferL

23 GALANZA Jessica Margaret

 
  

   
 
 
   
L L L L

   
   
   
L L L L

  

7

9

1
10

6
12
19

11

Coach:
Assistant:

MENESES Sherwin
SANTOS Karlo

Referees: DEL ROSARIO Jocelyn (IR) & BOTACION Ma Rosario (IR)

CCS
ZUS 1

3 22
25

25
17

25
16

25
18

97
76

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:30 0:25 0:27 0:26 1:48

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

16 4,5692/17/2026

SAN JUAN

Playtime FilOil Centre

Match duration: Start: 19:23 End: 21:22 Total: 1:59

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 586, 16 pools), © 1992-2013 FIVB 2/17/2026 21:27 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
PVL 2025-2026 ALL-FILIPINO
Preliminary Round


