



# P-2 VOLLEYBALL • Match result



PVL 2025-2026 ALL-FILIPINO  
Preliminary Round

**Match:** 16 **Date:** 2/17/2026 **Spectators:** 4,569  
**City:** SAN JUAN  
**Hall:** Playtime FilOil Centre  
**Match duration:** **Start:** 19:23 **End:** 21:22 **Total:** 1:59

Teams	Sets	1	2	3	4	5	Total
<b>CCS</b>	<b>3</b>	22	25	25	25		97
<b>ZUS</b>	<b>1</b>	25	17	16	18		76
<b>Set duration</b>		0:30	0:25	0:27	0:26		1:48

**Referees:** DEL ROSARIO Jocelyn (IR) & BOTACION Ma Rosario (IR)

CCS • CREAMLINE COOL SMASHERS		1	2	3	4	5	Pts
1	NEGRITO Kyle Angela						
2	VALDEZ Alyssa			■	■		7
3	GAMIT Michelle						
4	RODRIGUEZ Floremel						
6	PANAGA Jeannette	■	■	■	■		9
8	DE JESUS Jorella Marie						
9	BERNARDO Lorie Lyn						1
12	DE GUZMAN Julia Melissa	■	■	■	■		10
13	L LAZARO-REVILLA Dennise Michelle	L	L	L	L		
14	DE LEON Isabel Beatriz	■	■	■	■		6
18	CARLOS Diana Mae	■	■	■	■		12
19	PONS Bernadeth	■	■	■	■		19
22	L NIERVA Jennifer	L	L	L	L		
23	GALANZA Jessica Margaret	■	■				11

**Coach:** MENESES Sherwin  
**Assistant:** SANTOS Karlo

ZUS • ZUS COFFEE THUNDERBELLES		1	2	3	4	5	Pts
1	GO Mycah						
3	GAGATE Thea	■	■	■	■		11
8	GONZAGA Jovelyn						3
9	SANTIAGO Kate	■	■	■	■		4
10	ARROYO Chinnie	■	■	■	■		18
11	ESTOQUE Wielyn						1
14	PENAFIEL Renee						
16	L EROA Alyssa	L	L	L	L		
17	CEBALLOS Fiola	■	■	■	■		9
18	SAET Chie						
19	NOGALES Riza	■	■	■	■		9
21	MONDONEDO Cloanne	■	■	■	■		
24	ORTIZ Maika						
25	L VERDEFLORE Karen						

**Coach:** YEE Jerry  
**Assistant:** GETIGAN Onyok

## TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

Won Pts	Total Atts	No Name
<b>60</b>	<b>152</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
16	38	19 PONS Bernadeth
11	37	18 CARLOS Diana Mae
<b>10</b>	<b>70</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
3	27	6 PANAGA Jeannette
2	8	14 DE LEON Isabel Beatriz
<b>5</b>	<b>96</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
2	21	12 DE GUZMAN Julia Melissa
1	14	23 GALANZA Jessica Margaret
<b>22</b>		<b>Total Team</b>
<b>97</b>	<b>318</b>	<b>Total Team</b>

19	58	19 PONS Bernadeth
----	----	-------------------

Excellent	Total Atts	No Name
<b>47</b>	<b>123</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
16	33	19 PONS Bernadeth
8	19	18 CARLOS Diana Mae
<b>29</b>	<b>129</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
25	99	12 DE GUZMAN Julia Melissa
<b>33</b>	<b>71</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
14	24	22 NIERVA Jennifer

■ Starting line-up    Pts = Points scored    [nn] = Captain  
□ Substitute        Atts = Attempts        L = Libero  
Opp = Opponent

Scoring Skills
<b>Spike</b>
<b>Block</b>
<b>Serve</b>
<b>Opp. error</b>
<b>Total</b>

<b>Best Scorer</b>
--------------------

Non scoring Skills
<b>Dig</b>
<b>Set</b>
<b>Reception</b>
Success - Faults
# Attempts

Won Pts	Total Atts	No Name
<b>45</b>	<b>163</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
14	45	10 ARROYO Chinnie
9	34	17 CEBALLOS Fiola
<b>5</b>	<b>65</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
2	13	19 NOGALES Riza
2	20	3 GAGATE Thea
<b>5</b>	<b>77</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
4	15	10 ARROYO Chinnie
1	10	3 GAGATE Thea
<b>21</b>		<b>Total Team</b>
<b>76</b>	<b>305</b>	<b>Total Team</b>

18	66	10 ARROYO Chinnie
----	----	-------------------

Excellent	Total Atts	No Name
<b>45</b>	<b>127</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
15	33	16 EROA Alyssa
9	24	17 CEBALLOS Fiola
<b>18</b>	<b>142</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
17	112	21 MONDONEDO Cloanne
<b>35</b>	<b>87</b>	<b>Total Team</b>

Name game jury president: .....

Signature: .....